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Rezultati - PCC Pojedincno

Mesto Takmicar

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Amanovic, Jovan
Popovi¢, Aleksa
Jankovic, Goran
Dakic, Dimitrije
Dzonic, Marjan
Bankovic, Luka
Djukovic, Marko
Raskovic, Aleksandar
Vuji¢, Milan
Kovacevic, Marko
S.Petrovi¢, Vladimir
Jankovic, Marko
Mihajlovi¢, Nikola
Gruji¢, Nenad
Kojovic, Sinisa
Vidakovic, Petar
Lozanic, Aleksandar
Stantic, Djura
Radojci¢, Srdan
Stamenkovi¢, Zoran
Zivkovié¢, Miroslav
Ilin, Marko

Stupar, Mirko
Jelicic, Igor

Tejic, Branislav
Hini¢, Milos
Kasami, Emin

Savkovic, Bosko

Div

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

PF
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Cat.

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mec poen
1075.551
1041.775
1010.095
1003.985
985.8220
964.6620
942.9619
926.4901
910.0932
909.3055
906.2281
902.9991
898.8855
860.2888
783.9391
763.7842
744.6779
736.9544
735.5052
712.2763
709.4527
705.9013
699.1253
698.2833
697.4682
689.5594
681.8143
673.7998

Mec %
100.0000%
96.8596%
93.9141%
93.3461%
91.6573%
89.6900%
87.6724%
86.1409%
84.6164%
84.5432%
84.2570%
83.9568%
83.5743%
79.9858%
72.8871%
71.0132%
69.2368%
68.5187%
68.3840%
66.2243%
65.9617%
65.6315%
65.0015%
64.9233%
64.8475%
64.1121%
63.3920%
62.6469%

Region
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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Kojovic, Slavoljub
Vucinic, Milos
Vajagic, Slavko
Lukic, Igor
Suberi¢, Uros
Jokisi¢, Vojin
Petrovski, Dejan
Gvozdenac, Nenad
Vukojicic, Igor

Visi Bujak, Ana
Trajkovi¢, Branislav
Milenkovic, lvan
Nikolic, Bojan
Popadié, Vladimir
Jankovic, Igor
(DQ) Ribarov, Sasa
(DQ) Sakala, Petar

Rezultati - PCC Seniori

Mesto Takmicar
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Jankovic, Goran
Lozanic, Aleksandar
Stamenkovic¢, Zoran
Hini¢, Milo$
Kasami, Emin
Kojovic, Slavoljub
Vajagic, Slavko
Gvozdenac, Nenad
Popadié, Vladimir
Jankovic, Igor

(DQ) Sakala, Petar

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

Div

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior

Senior

Senior

Lady

Senior

Senior

Senior

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

658.0651
645.8841
643.9302
636.9499
635.3473
634.1285
631.1146
624.9908
624.8491
592.9001
540.0750
515.2472
513.4531
507.8641
0.0000

Mec poen
1010.0951
744.6779
712.2763
689.5594
681.8143
658.0651
643.9302
624.9908
507.8641
0.0000

61.1839%
60.0514%
59.8697%
59.2207%
59.0717%
58.9584%
58.6782%
58.1088%
58.0957%
55.1252%
50.2138%
47.9054%
47.7386%
47.2189%
0.0000%

Mec %
100.0000%
73.7235%
70.5158%
68.2668%
67.5000%
65.1488%
63.7495%
61.8745%
50.2788%
0.0000%

SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER

SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER



Rezultati - PCC Ekipno

Ekipa
Mesto
1

Poeni ukupno

3089.6326

2876.9741

2593.8679

2302.2930

1741.7005

Klub

SPARTANAC PCC
100.00%

VUKOVI PCC
93.12%

PARTIZAN PCC
83.95%

SIRMIUM PCC
74.52%

TEAM ATOM PCC
56.37%

Takmicari
Poeni poj.
*1075.5519
*1010.0951
*1003.9856
898.8855

*985.8220
*964.6620
*926.4901

681.8143

*942.9619

*906.2281

*744.6779

699.1253

*860.2888

*783.9391
* 658.0651

*635.3473
*592.9001
*513.4531
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Takmicar
Amanovic, Jovan
Jankovic, Goran
Dakic, Dimitrije

Mihajlovi¢, Nikola

Dzonic, Marjan
Bankovic, Luka

Raskovic,
Aleksandar

Kasami, Emin

Djukovic, Marko

S.Petrovi¢,
Vladimir

Lozanic,
Aleksandar

Stupar, Mirko

Gruji¢, Nenad
Kojovic, Sinisa

Kojovic, Slavoljub

Suberi¢, Uros
Visi Bujak, Ana

Nikolic, Bojan
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